
Show #4806: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (03/23/2018-03/24/2018)

7. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 42  (Added Money: $40000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 129 Epic Titan Andrea Fappani 233.50 Clinton Anderson$13749.17

2 57 Spooks Grand Slam Martin Muehlstaetter 231.00 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter$8369.06

3 133 Ifwhizswereguns Andrea Fappani 229.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$6276.80

4 231 Miss Whizzletown Marco Ricotta 228.00 Jenny Ricotta$5380.11

5T 223 Cashing Black Chex Craig Schmersal 227.50 Wranglen Partnership$4483.43

5T 127 Wimpys Lil Tag Andrea Fappani 227.50 Freddie Brasfield$4483.43

7 43 Magnum Style Abby Lengel 226.50 S Mark Hurd$3586.74

8 41 Lonely At The Top Casey Deary 226.00 Curtis Performance Horses$2988.95

9 109 Electro Star Casey Hinton 225.00 Aq/Jamie Walters$2391.16

10 254 Wimpys Slidewinder Matt Mills 224.50 Rancho Deluxe LLC$2092.27

11T 284 Shine Plum Shine Marco Ricotta 224.00 Story Book Stables, Inc$1643.92

11T 84 Shiney Chexy Chic Colin Fitzpatrick 224.00 Texas Horse Power Ranch$1643.92

13 176 Spooksgottachicolena Pedro Baiao 223.50 Michael A Garnett$1195.58

14T 42 Tinker With Dreams Casey Deary 223.00 Rhodes River Ranch$747.24

14T 106 Da Big Kahuna Tracer S Gilson 223.00 Joe & Karen Moran$747.24

16 101 Sunshine N Whizkie Tracer S Gilson 222.50 Loren Booth

17 50 Diggin For Proof Craig Schmersal 222.00 Blake Performance Horses

18 161 Walla Walla Starbuck Tom Foran 221.50 Taylor Sheridan

19T 148 Walla Walla Doll Cody Sapergia 221.00 Marc And Kathy Gordon

19T 253 ARC WimpysGottaGun Matt Mills 221.00 Janice F Dickson

21 149 Whitey n Hollywood Cody Sapergia 220.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon

22T 94 Sparklin Whizkey Jordan McBurney 220.00 Rhodes River Ranch/Jordan

22T 146 Barbies Half Moon Cody Sapergia 220.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon

22T 73 Spookmon Gabe Hutchins 220.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC

22T 44 ARC Gunna Mark Ya Abby Lengel 220.00 Jody L Puno

26 3 Chics Love Whizkey Patrick Flaherty 219.50 Steve Flaherty

27T 311 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 219.00 Greg And Kathy Goodlin

27T 32 Shiners Voodoo Juice Martin Muehlstaetter 219.00 Tami Schiltz

29 125 Dunnits Special Nite Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 218.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

30T 299 Slidin Spook Matt Mills 217.50 George Ranzau

30T 319 Prety Fashionable Arno Honstetter 217.50 Billy G Williams

32 95 Waitin On A Diamond Jordan McBurney 217.00 Deb Thoms

33T 91 Whizkey Rock N Roll Sean McBurney 216.50 Rhodes River Ranch

33T 96 Chicsntheirdiamonds Sean McBurney 216.50 CDR Farms

33T 222 Dunnit With Addytude Craig Schmersal 216.50 R Bruce Koefoot Jr

36 92 Thelmas Whiz Sean McBurney 215.50 Michelle Preston

37T 132 Spooks Show Time Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 213.00 Tim Roper

37T 153 Black N Gold Matt Palmer 213.00 S Mark Hurd

39 56 Snip O One Martin Muehlstaetter 212.00 Sarah Nimigan

40 71 Cannon Gun Gabe Hutchins 209.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

41 326 A Stylish Nite Brent Naylor 208.50 Edc, Llc

42 162 Pale Black Gun Daphne Foran 0.00 Taylor Sheridan

8. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event - Shown: 42 (Added Money: $15000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #4806: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (03/23/2018-03/24/2018)

1 57 Spooks Grand Slam Martin Muehlstaetter 231.00 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter$6163.77

2 43 Magnum Style Abby Lengel 226.50 S Mark Hurd$3751.86

3 254 Wimpys Slidewinder Matt Mills 224.50 Rancho Deluxe LLC$2813.90

4 84 Shiney Chexy Chic Colin Fitzpatrick 224.00 Texas Horse Power Ranch$2411.91

5 176 Spooksgottachicolena Pedro Baiao 223.50 Michael A Garnett$2143.92

6 106 Da Big Kahuna Tracer S Gilson 223.00 Joe & Karen Moran$1875.93

7 101 Sunshine N Whizkie Tracer S Gilson 222.50 Loren Booth$1607.94

8T 148 Walla Walla Doll Cody Sapergia 221.00 Marc And Kathy Gordon$1116.63

8T 253 ARC WimpysGottaGun Matt Mills 221.00 Janice F Dickson$1116.63

8T 115 Woodys Toy Gun Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 221.00 Karin DiNapoli$1116.63

11 149 Whitey n Hollywood Cody Sapergia 220.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$803.97

12T 94 Sparklin Whizkey Jordan McBurney 220.00 Rhodes River Ranch/Jordan$535.98

12T 146 Barbies Half Moon Cody Sapergia 220.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon$535.98

12T 44 ARC Gunna Mark Ya Abby Lengel 220.00 Jody L Puno$535.98

15T 3 Chics Love Whizkey Patrick Flaherty 219.50 Steve Flaherty$89.33

15T 81 My Berry Best Gun Mirjam Stillo 219.50 Sergio Elia$89.33

15T 170 Walla Walla Barbie Gary L Roberts 219.50 Jeanne Mcnerney$89.33

18T 311 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 219.00 Greg And Kathy Goodlin

18T 32 Shiners Voodoo Juice Martin Muehlstaetter 219.00 Tami Schiltz

20 125 Dunnits Special Nite Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 218.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

21T 299 Slidin Spook Matt Mills 217.50 George Ranzau

21T 319 Prety Fashionable Arno Honstetter 217.50 Billy G Williams

23T 95 Waitin On A Diamond Jordan McBurney 217.00 Deb Thoms

23T 25 Thebettertohearuwith Benny Maddox 217.00 Bill Coburn

23T 256 Sparkin Whiz It Tyson Randle 217.00 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman

26T 91 Whizkey Rock N Roll Sean McBurney 216.50 Rhodes River Ranch

26T 96 Chicsntheirdiamonds Sean McBurney 216.50 CDR Farms

26T 65 Suns Up Guns Up Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 216.50 Kristie Banks

26T 329 Faceofaconquistador Michael D Berg 216.50 Martha Goss

30 92 Thelmas Whiz Sean McBurney 215.50 Michelle Preston

31 274 Special At Nite Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 215.00 CJ Performance Horses

32 252 Criminal Intentions Tyson Randle 214.50 Janice F Dickson

33 273 Kid Paleface Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 213.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

34 132 Spooks Show Time Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 213.00 Tim Roper

35 56 Snip O One Martin Muehlstaetter 212.00 Sarah Nimigan

36 80 Big Jo Cash Mirjam Stillo 210.00 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo

37 326 A Stylish Nite Brent Naylor 208.50 Edc, Llc

38 194 Lil Gun Spark Daphne Foran 208.00 Copus Performance Horses,

39 328 Spooks Got Style Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 204.00 Karin DiNapoli

40 251 Sparkletown Tyson Randle 198.00 Janice F Dickson

41T 24 Roosters Who Benny Maddox 0.00 Mike Russell

41T 162 Pale Black Gun Daphne Foran 0.00 Taylor Sheridan

9. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event - Shown: 39 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 148 Walla Walla Doll Cody Sapergia 221.00 Marc And Kathy Gordon$3964.97

2 149 Whitey n Hollywood Cody Sapergia 220.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$2413.46
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3T 146 Barbies Half Moon Cody Sapergia 220.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon$1680.80

3T 36 Uss Hamster Daniela Picciotti 220.00 Olivia Felderhoff$1680.80

5T 81 My Berry Best Gun Mirjam Stillo 219.50 Sergio Elia$1292.93

5T 170 Walla Walla Barbie Gary L Roberts 219.50 Jeanne Mcnerney$1292.93

7 311 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 219.00 Greg And Kathy Goodlin$1034.34

8 125 Dunnits Special Nite Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 218.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$861.95

9 157 Blac Cromed Mercedes Eric La Porte 217.50 Nicole McDevitt$689.56

10T 25 Thebettertohearuwith Benny Maddox 217.00 Bill Coburn$560.27

10T 256 Sparkin Whiz It Tyson Randle 217.00 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman$560.27

12T 91 Whizkey Rock N Roll Sean McBurney 216.50 Rhodes River Ranch$344.78

12T 96 Chicsntheirdiamonds Sean McBurney 216.50 CDR Farms$344.78

12T 329 Faceofaconquistador Michael D Berg 216.50 Martha Goss$344.78

15T 225 Shine Spook Shine Warwick Schiller 215.50 Warwick Schiller$86.19

15T 92 Thelmas Whiz Sean McBurney 215.50 Michelle Preston$86.19

17T 274 Special At Nite Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 215.00 CJ Performance Horses

17T 77 Boot Scootin Gunner Benjamin Gerst 215.00 Hilary E Porterfield

19T 252 Criminal Intentions Tyson Randle 214.50 Janice F Dickson

19T 395 Nite With A Playmate Kaci O'Rourke 214.50 Lori Getzwiller

21 273 Kid Paleface Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 213.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

22T 46 Shes All Vogue Josh Tishman 213.00 Neiberger Performance

22T 132 Spooks Show Time Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 213.00 Tim Roper

24 28 Designed To Shoot Nicole Hutchings 212.00 Alex Hutchings

25 80 Big Jo Cash Mirjam Stillo 210.00 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo

26 341 Remington Jac Erik Caddeo 209.00 Leal Raul

27T 326 A Stylish Nite Brent Naylor 208.50 Edc, Llc

27T 166 Yolo Jersey Martin Padilla 208.50 Sara Curtis

29 194 Lil Gun Spark Daphne Foran 208.00 Copus Performance Horses,

30 39 Rest Awhile Kyle Kellmer 207.50 Joey Miller

31 37 Custom Spook Berry Kyle Kellmer 206.00 Jenna Kellmer

32 51 Pale Faced Dancer Tommy F Rodden 205.50 Tommy F Rodden

33 203 WimpysHollywoodChic Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 204.50 Elaine Davis

34 140 White Tye Affair Marty Bales 202.50 Josh Davies

35 251 Sparkletown Tyson Randle 198.00 Janice F Dickson

36 155 Steppin Into Royalty Cody Stark 182.00 Christina Burch

37T 24 Roosters Who Benny Maddox 0.00 Mike Russell

37T 131 Wild Tink Erik Caddeo 0.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani

37T 162 Pale Black Gun Daphne Foran 0.00 Taylor Sheridan

10. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 27 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 115 Woodys Toy Gun Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 221.00 Karin DiNapoli$2069.34

2 36 Uss Hamster Daniela Picciotti 220.00 Olivia Felderhoff$1439.54

3 170 Walla Walla Barbie Gary L Roberts 219.50 Jeanne Mcnerney$989.68

4 311 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 219.00 Greg And Kathy Goodlin$809.74

5 157 Blac Cromed Mercedes Eric La Porte 217.50 Nicole McDevitt$719.77

6 25 Thebettertohearuwith Benny Maddox 217.00 Bill Coburn$629.80

7T 65 Suns Up Guns Up Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 216.50 Kristie Banks$494.84
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7T 329 Faceofaconquistador Michael D Berg 216.50 Martha Goss$494.84

9 225 Shine Spook Shine Warwick Schiller 215.50 Warwick Schiller$359.89

10T 274 Special At Nite Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 215.00 CJ Performance Horses$292.41

10T 77 Boot Scootin Gunner Benjamin Gerst 215.00 Hilary E Porterfield$292.41

12 395 Nite With A Playmate Kaci O'Rourke 214.50 Lori Getzwiller$224.93

13 46 Shes All Vogue Josh Tishman 213.00 Neiberger Performance$179.94

14 28 Designed To Shoot Nicole Hutchings 212.00 Alex Hutchings

15 341 Remington Jac Erik Caddeo 209.00 Leal Raul

16 166 Yolo Jersey Martin Padilla 208.50 Sara Curtis

17 194 Lil Gun Spark Daphne Foran 208.00 Copus Performance Horses,

18 39 Rest Awhile Kyle Kellmer 207.50 Joey Miller

19 37 Custom Spook Berry Kyle Kellmer 206.00 Jenna Kellmer

20 51 Pale Faced Dancer Tommy F Rodden 205.50 Tommy F Rodden

21 203 WimpysHollywoodChic Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 204.50 Elaine Davis

22 328 Spooks Got Style Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 204.00 Karin DiNapoli

23 140 White Tye Affair Marty Bales 202.50 Josh Davies

24 155 Steppin Into Royalty Cody Stark 182.00 Christina Burch

25T 24 Roosters Who Benny Maddox 0.00 Mike Russell

25T 131 Wild Tink Erik Caddeo 0.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani

25T 162 Pale Black Gun Daphne Foran 0.00 Taylor Sheridan

11. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 34 (Added Money: $15000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 49 Hot Hollywood Whizky Mark A Blake 220.50 Mark A Blake$5639.37

2 334 Xtra Voodoo Step Frederick R Christen 219.50 Frederick R Christen$3432.66

3T 173 Bullets Whizzen By Michael A Garnett 219.00 Michael A Garnett$2390.60

3T 58 Tinselchex Kim Muehlstaetter 219.00 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter$2390.60

5 229 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 218.00 Cable Creek Ranch/Deer$1961.52

6 102 Spooky Whiz Kelly A Moran 217.00 Joe & Karen Moran$1716.33

7 337 Jerrys Okie Chic Chandler Winard 216.00 Chandler Winard$1471.14

8T 315 Dun Spooked Us Jenanne Overgaard 215.50 Jenanne Overgaard$1021.63

8T 76 Lil Patron Indy Roper 215.50 Tim Roper$1021.63

8T 282 Sunglasses At Nite Brenda Joyce 215.50 Story Book Stables, Inc$1021.63

11 314 Gunnafoolya Jenanne Overgaard 214.50 Marilyn Overgaard$735.57

12 172 Double Down Shiner Anna Schwartz 214.00 Anna Schwartz$612.98

13 7 Gunsup In Tinseltown Kristin Darnall-Titov 213.50 Kristin Darnall-Titov$490.38

14 152 Loveya Camela R Essick 212.00 Camela R Essick$367.79

15 175 Hollywood Nites Michael A Garnett 211.50 Michael A Garnett$245.19

16 288 Darth Vintage Harper Conner 211.00 Smoking Roosters PH

17 242 The Prima Ballerina Jennifer Gilliam 210.50 Jennifer Gilliam

18T 335 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 209.00 Morris H Kulmer

18T 75 Lil Whizzer Gun Samantha Roper 209.00 Tim Roper

20T 105 Millificent Tricia Gilson 207.50 Tracer S Gilson

20T 256 Sparkin Whiz It MaryBeth Ruckman 207.50 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman

20T 162 Pale Black Gun Taylor Sheridan 207.50 Taylor Sheridan

23 193 Timetotinkerwithguns Shannon McCarty 206.50 Shannon McCarty

24 103 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 204.00 Vickie Compton
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25 220 Nite N Gail Dana Klapper Cohen 203.00 Gail H Klapper

26 104 Miss Chexy Banjo Loren Booth 202.00 Loren Booth

27 97 Cammo Camela R Essick 201.00 Scott Detro

28T 236 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Lisa Clark Hoffman 199.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

28T 32 Shiners Voodoo Juice Tami Schiltz 199.00 Tami Schiltz

30 31 Spookneedsacocktail Tami Schiltz 198.50 Tami Schiltz

31T 87 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jill Ramleth 0.00 Jill Ramleth

31T 235 Babys Flashy Angel Lisa Clark Hoffman 0.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

31T 36 Uss Hamster Daniela Picciotti 0.00 Olivia Felderhoff

31T 286 Faceit Sheza Digger Frederick R Christen 0.00 Story Book Stables, Inc


